
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(水) 晴れ一時雨 21.0 8.6 644.6 25,526 25,526 21,776 117.2 39.4

6/2(木) 曇り時々雨 23.3 3.1 431.7 17,095 42,621 43,552 97.9 26.4

6/3(金) 曇り一時雨 20.2 2.1 405.3 16,050 58,671 65,329 89.8 24.8

6/4(土) 曇り時々晴れ 17.2 0.6 264.1 10,458 69,130 87,105 79.4 16.1

6/5(日) 晴れ時々曇り 19.4 6.5 652.6 25,843 94,973 108,881 87.2 39.9

6/6(月) 曇り一時雨 15.7 0.0 252.2 9,987 104,960 130,657 80.3 15.4

6/7(火) 曇り時々雨 18.4 0.0 279.5 11,068 116,028 152,433 76.1 17.1

6/8(水) 雨のち晴れ 17.6 0.0 343.0 13,583 129,611 174,209 74.4 21.0

6/9(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.7 6.2 578.0 22,889 152,500 195,986 77.8 35.3

6/10(金) 晴れ 24.0 12.1 843.4 33,399 185,898 217,762 85.4 51.5

6/11(土) 曇り時々晴れ 23.5 8.2 732.3 28,999 214,897 239,538 89.7 44.8

6/12(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 22.0 2.9 452.7 17,927 232,824 261,314 89.1 27.7

6/13(月) 曇りのち晴れ 20.6 8.4 636.8 25,217 258,042 283,090 91.2 38.9

6/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 23.7 9.7 785.1 31,090 289,131 304,866 94.8 48.0

6/15(水) 曇り一時雨 22.6 0.0 355.6 14,082 303,213 326,643 92.8 21.7

6/16(木) 曇り一時雨 26.5 3.5 532.3 21,079 324,292 348,419 93.1 32.5

6/17(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.2 8.0 552.8 21,891 346,183 370,195 93.5 33.8

6/18(土) 晴れ 28.6 11.3 816.4 32,329 378,513 391,971 96.6 49.9

6/19(日) 晴れのち曇り 29.7 4.5 462.9 18,331 396,843 413,747 95.9 28.3

6/20(月) 曇り 28.0 4.1 262.4 10,391 407,235 435,523 93.5 16.0

6/21(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.0 8.8 738.6 29,249 436,483 457,300 95.4 45.1

6/22(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.2 11.0 812.7 32,183 468,666 479,076 97.8 49.7

6/23(木) 曇り時々晴れ 28.8 2.7 429.7 17,016 485,682 500,852 97.0 26.3

6/24(金) 曇り時々雨 31.3 0.0 149.1 5,904 491,586 522,628 94.1 9.1

6/25(土) 曇り一時雨 30.6 7.5 500.1 19,804 511,390 544,404 93.9 30.6

6/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 32.6 10.1 517.7 20,501 531,891 566,180 93.9 31.6

6/27(月) 曇り時々雨 25.9 0.0 108.5 4,297 536,188 587,957 91.2 6.6

6/28(火) 曇り一時雨 32.3 5.1 529.1 20,952 557,140 609,733 91.4 32.3

6/29(水) 晴れ時々曇り 33.0 11.3 655.5 25,958 583,098 631,509 92.3 40.1

6/30(木) 曇り一時雨 31.8 3.4 353.3 13,991 597,089 653,285 91.4 21.6

℃ h 15078.0 597,089

25.2 5.32 502.6 19,903

4.81 560.1 21,776
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